

Date:31-05-2022 CRPF Sarai khas

To whom may it so ever concern

Certify that Mr. Satnam Singh credited rupees 494191/- (Four lac ninety four thousand one hundred ninety one rupees) in account no.50200043910029 (MD PUNJAB STATE FOREST DEVELOPMENT CORPORAION LIMITED) on dated 31-05-2022 and transaction no. is IDIBH22151233872.

This certificate is issued for the specific request by borrower customer for information purpose only.







Amount in Words :Eighty-Three Thousand Eight Hundred and Thirty-Two Rupees Only

NEFT/RTGS to be made as per following details;

Beneficlary Name:	PUNJAB CAMPA
IFSC Code:	UBIN0903710
Pay to Account No.	150B4701500B3924 Valid only for this challan amount.
Bank Name & Address:	Union Bank Of India Lodhi Complex Branch, Block 11.CGO Complex, Phase I, Lodhi Road, New Delhi -110003

payment to CAMPA by NEFT/RTGS only



NEFT / RTGS CHALLAN for CAMPA Funds

Date : 06-06-2022

Agency Name.	INDIAN OIL CORPORATION
Application No.	70150083924
MoEF/SG File No.	FOREST-FCA0FC5J/2/2022- FCA
Location.	PUNJAB
Address:	Indian Oil Corp. Ltd. Jalandhar Divisional Office, Suchi Pind, Jalandhar Jalandhar
Amount(in Rs)	83832/-

Amount in Words :Eighty-Three Thousand Eight Hundred and Thirty-Two Rupees Only

NEFT/RTGS to be made as per following details;

Beneficlary Name:	PUNJAB CAMPA
IFSC Code:	UBIN0903710
Pay to Account No.	1508470150083924 Valid only for this challan amount.
Bank Name & Address:	Union Bank Of India Lodhi Complex Branch, Block 11,CGO Complex, Phase I, Lodhi Road, New Delhi -110003

payment to CAMPA by NEFT/RTGS only

After making successful payment, User Agencies may send a line of confirmation through Email: helpdeskcampa@corpbank.co.in

Note: After making the required payment through challan, if the payment status has not been updated even after 7 working days, then kindly mail a copy of your challan with transaction date to Email: cb0371@unionbankofindia.com



UR TNO. of Tx -> N159221990974116 Dated -> 08/06/2022

FORM-I

(for plantations on non-forest land and notified as "protected forest" on or after 13th December 1930 and located in villages having no recorded Scheduled Tribe Population as per 2001 and 2011 census)

[Rule 6(3) (e) of Forest (Conservation) Rules 2003 as amended up to date]

Government of Punjab O/o District Collector Jalandhar No. 3264 [Sk [NSk -] . Dated. 97. [94] 83

TO WHOMSOEVER IT, MAY CONCERN

In compliance of the Rule 6(3)(e) of the Forest (Conservation) Rules, 2003 [as amended vide the Forest (Conservation) Amendment Rules 2014, Forest (Conservation) second Amendment Rules 2014; and Forest (Conservation) Amendment Rules 2016] it is certified that Diversion of 0.0119 HA. of Forest Land for construction of approach access to the proposed Retail Outlet of Indian Oil Corporation Limited Situated at Village Alawalpur, on Adampur – Alawalpur Road, Tehsil Adampur Distt. Jalandhar (PB). Under Forest Division Jalandhar at Phillaur having no recorded population of Scheduled Tribes as per Census of India 2001 and 2011. It is further certified that:

- a) The Protected Forest (s) namely Village Alawalpur, on Adampur Alawalpur Road, Tehsil Adampur Distt. Jalandhar (PB) involved in the above villages are plantations raised on non-forest land on or after 13th December 1930 and were notified as PF vide notification no (s) 1122-FT-58/11964 Dated 3 May 1958.
- b) Therefore, these PFs neither have residing Scheduled Tribes nor have Other Traditional Forest Dwellers (residing in the PFs for more than 75 years) having rights recognized under Forest Rights Act, 2006.

Di **ZoHector** Valandhar

Counter Signed

Divisional Forest Officer Jalandhar at Phillaur

minar